HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2024 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Judiciary to Original House Bill No. 669 by Representative Boyd

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 2, between lines 20 and 21, insert the following:
- 3 "C. As used in this Section, the term "publish" shall mean to publicly post or
- 4 display personal information of a protected individual on the internet."
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 6 On page 2, at the beginning of line 21, change "<u>C.</u>" to "<u>D.</u>"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 8 On page 2, at the beginning of line 25, change "D." to "E."
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- On page 3, at the beginning of line 8, change "E." to "F."
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 3, at the beginning of line 11, change "F." to "G."
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 3, at the beginning of line 17, change "G." to "H."
- 15 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 7</u>
- On page 3, at the beginning of line 23, change "H." to "L."
- 17 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 8</u>
- On page 4, at the beginning of line 5, change "I." to "J."
- 19 AMENDMENT NO. 9
- 20 On page 4, at the beginning of line 13, change "J." to "K."